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Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2018/2019 - skupina Draci - 1. kolo

Druzstva v kole

Druzstvo Vyhry Remizy Prehry Zapasy

CHEMSTAR
SMS
Technobowl
BAUMIT
Sneguliaci
Transformers
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Kolky
3566
3385
3339
3044
2989
3003
3086
2794

Body
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